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REDLANDS EXPRESS 
62 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Red Hill Park in Rancho 
Cucamonga, 
South on VINEYARD AV. 0.0 0.5 
L-----CARNELIAN ST 0.5 0.3 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 0.8 5.1 
L-----ETIWANDA AV 5.9 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----BASELINE RD 6.9 18.2 
R-----PALM AV 25.1 3.0 
 Becomes ALABAMA ST 
L-----SAN BERNARDINO AV 28.1 1.1 
R-----TEXAS ST 29.2 0.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BROCKTON AV 29.9 1.4 
R-----UNIVERSITY ST 31.3 0.5 
R-----PARK AV (before RR tracks) 31.8 0.1 
Regroup – Sylvan Park on Park Av at University St.31.9 
Return on PARK AV to UNIVERSITY ST. 31.9 0.1 
R-----UNIVERSITY ST 32.0 0.2 
R-----CITRUS AV 32.2 0.5 
R-----REDLANDS BLVD 32.7 2.1 
R-----ALABAMA ST 34.8 0.1 
L----- INDUSTRIAL PARK AV (before I-10) 34.9 
Lunch – Marie Callender’s at 1625 Industrial Park Av, 
Redlands, ℡ (909) 793-0988; International House of 
Pancakes at 1630 Industrial Park Av, Redlands, ℡ 
(909) 335-6030. 35.05 
Return on INDUSTRIAL PARK AV to ALABAMA ST. 
L-----ALABAMA ST 35.2 3.9 
 Becomes PALM AV 
L-----BASELINE ST 39.1 23.0 
L-----VINEYARD AV 62.1 0.3 
Finish at Red Hill Park. 62.4 
 

- 0 - 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Red Hill Park in Rancho Cucamonga [From Los 
Angeles, east on I-10, off and north-Vineyard Av in 
Ontario, L-Vineyard Av (3 blocks north of Foothill Blvd) 
to Red Hill Park.  Enter first park entrance on left to 
parking area by gazebos and pond.].  62 miles.  Flat and 
some gentle grades.  Lunch in Redlands.  Call _______ 
at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
 
 
Notes: 
1. Red Hill Park in Rancho Cucamonga has three 

entrances along Vineyard Av.  Park at the south end 
of Red Hill Park by the gazebos and pond.  2-hour 
maximum parking time except for Saturday and 
Sunday, holidays. 

 
 


